Ergebnisse Siidwestdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften MU21 in Elz am 25.09.22

Gew.

60 kg

66 kg

73 kg

81 kg

90 kg

100 kg

1100 kg
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Wolf Iffland
Toni Skoberne
Sahin Gllmez
Aaron Schwarz

Till Braunbach
Uros Djurdjevic
Philipp Kappis
Ron Schwarzer

Noel Schmidt
Michael Wehner
Oliver Poslajko
Achmed Hamidov

Darius Kallenbach
David Trippel
Lukas Schreder
Artemi Lihovoj

Luca Janzen
Moritz Glinther
Jonas Klein
Elias Loosen

Simon Leuschen

Eric Richter

Verein

TuS Griesheim

1. JC Samurai Offenbach
JSV Speyer

1. JC Worms

1. JC Zweibricken

1. JC Samurai Offenbach
JSV Speyer

Homburger TG

JC Kim-Chi Wiesbaden
TSG Nordwest Frankfurt
JC Geisenheim

JC Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

JSV Speyer
JC Risselsheim
Homburger TG

Judokwai Elz-Hadamar-Limburg

JC Kim-Chi Wiesbaden
Homburger TG

ESV Siershahn

JC Maifeld

JC Wiesbaden

JC Frankenthal
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